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Tallinn European School  
Tehnika 18, 10149 Tallinn 
E-mail: info@est.edu.ee | Phone: (+372) 6311 555 

TEACHERS 

Primary 3 English A 
 

Class Teacher 

Rachel Heath – rachel.heath@est.edu.ee  

 

Subject Teachers 

Languages 

Language 1 

• Estonian L1: Kadri Kakkum – kadri.kakkum@est.edu.ee  

• Lithuanian L1: Agnē Strolytē – agne.strolyte@est.edu.ee  

Language 2 

• French L2: Caroline Abner – caroline.abner@est.edu.ee  

• German L2: Merit Vellemäe – merit.vellemae@est.edu.ee  

Estonian for foreigners (Host Country Language) 

• Ester Rooste – ester.rooste@est.edu.ee  

• Kadri Kakkum – kadri.kakkum@est.edu.ee  

• Miina Leemets – miina.leemets@est.edu.ee  

 

European Hours 

• Caroline Abner – caroline.abner@est.edu.ee 

• Hanna Geara – hanna.geara@est.edu.ee 

• Liis Nesler – liis.nesler@est.edu.ee  

• Liivi Ramula – liivi.ramula@est.edu.ee 

• Mariam Meeran – mariam.meeran@est.edu.ee  

• Miina Adermann – miina.adermann@est.edu.ee 

• Sophie Völkers – sophie.voelkers@est.edu.ee 

 

Other Subjects 

• Physical Education: Liis Nesler – liis.nesler@est.edu.ee  

• Art: Triin Suurküla – triin.suurkyla@est.edu.ee  

• Music: Miina Adermann – miina.adermann@est.edu.ee 
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